
 

 100

 

1002-4-5  Optional Transfer Dirt Vibrator Assembly 

 
Ref 

 
Part No. 

 
Description 

 
Parts – 

Assembly 

 
Will Fit SN 

 
Remarks 

 
0 

 
KIT-0112 

 
Power Vibrator, Transfer w/brackets 

 
0 

 
19501- 

 
 

 
800 

 
HM-200S 

 
Seal Kit For Char Lyn Motor 

 
1 

 
H Series -
008  A 
Series -002 

 
 

 
801 

 
KEY-4-4-15 

 
Shaft Key 1/4" X 1/4" X 15/16" Woodruff Key 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
802 

 
BL-5-100-SF 

 
5/16-24 x 1 Socket Head Cap Screw 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

KIT-0112  Power Vibrator,Transfer (19500-) w/Brackets,Tomato 

 
Ref 

 
Part No. 

 
Description 

 
Parts – 

Assembly 

 
Will Fit SN 

 
Remarks 

 
1 

 
HM-212-CH 

 
Char-Lynn Hydraulic Motor 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
2 

 
193-806 

 
Mount motor 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
3 

 
CPS-6060 

 
Steel Coupler (offcenter) 1 1/4" x 1" 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
4 

 
193-806A 

 
Motor mount stop 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
5 

 
KEY-4-4-20 

 
Shaft Key 1/4" x 1 1/4" 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
6 

 
BR-72-RAK 

 
Bearing Housing 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
7 

 
BR-125-072 

 
Bearing, 1 1/4 Fafnir tri-seal, 72mm OD 

 
2 

 
19301-19320 

 
Used in 1993 for sorting belt 
takeup. 

 
8 

 
SFT-1360 

 
Shaft, Dirt Vibrator, Transfer Belt, Tomato 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
9 

 
RLT-027-108 

 
Roller 2.75" dia.  1/2" Bore 

 
4 

 
 

 
2755C1X (Old Number, Single 
Bearing) 

 
10 

 
BRA-1360 

 
Bracket, Vibrator, Transfer Chain, Tomato 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
11 

 
BRA-1362 

 
Bracket, Vibrator Transfer Return 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
12 

 
A-6901-10-12 

 
10 SAE x 3/4 FPX90 

 
2 

 
HV-1045K 

 
 

 
13 

 
A-1601-8-8-8 

 
1/2 MP  x 1/2 FPX x 1/2 FPX  Tee 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
14 

 
A-6900-10-12 

 
10 SAE x 3/4 FPX 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
15 

 
A-6900-10-8 

 
10 SAE x 1/2 FPX 

 
1 

 
20095001- 

 
 

 
16 

 
A-1405-8-8 

 
1/2" NPT Coupler W/Swivel 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
17 

 
HV-FL30 

 
Flow Control Valve 30GPM 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
18 

 
STP-FL30 

 
Stop, Flow Control 

 
1 

 
19101- 

 
 

 
19 

 
H12-27-8MP-8MP 

 
3/4 in hose 1/2MP x 1/2MP x 27 in long 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
20 

 
H12-27.5-12MP-
12MP 

 
3/4 in hose 3/4MP x 3/4MP x 27.5 in long 

 
1 

 
HV-1045K 

 
 

 
21 

 
H12-30-12MP-8MP 

 
3/4 in hose 3/4MP x 1/2MP x 30 in long 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
22 

 
H12-50-12MP-8MP 

 
3/4 in hose 3/4MP x 1/2MP x 50 in long 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

      



 

 101

101 BL-6-100-H 3/8 UNC X 1 HH C/S BOLT GR5 ZINC 4   
 

102 
 
BL-6-125-H 

 
3/8-16 X 1 1/4 HHCS G5 ZC 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
103 

 
BL-6-LN 

 
3/8 UNC FIN HEX LOCK NUT NE A563 GrA ZINC 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
104 

 
BL-6-FW-8 

 
3/8  FLAT WASHER G8 ZC 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 
105 

 
BL-6-LW 

 
3/8 SPLIT LW ZC 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 
106 

 
BL-8-200-H 

 
1/2-13 X 2 HEX CAP G5 ZC 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 
107 

 
BL-8-275-H 

 
1/2 UNC X 2 3/4 HH C/S BOLT GR5 ZINC 

 
4 

 
 

 
 

 
108 

 
BL-8-LN 

 
1/2-13 HEX LOCK NUT NYLON INSERT ZC 

 
14 

 
 

 
 

 
109 

 
BL-8-SW 

 
1/2 SAE FW ZC 

 
20 

 
 

 
 

 
110 

 
BL-8-125-H 

 
1/2-13 X 1 1/4 HEX CAP G5 ZC 

 
6 

 
 

 
 

 
111 

 
BL-4-225-H 

 
1/4 UNC X 2 1/4 HH C/S BOLT GR5 ZINC 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
112 

 
BL-4-FW-8 

 
1/4" Flat Washer Grade 8 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
113 

 
BL-4-LN 

 
1/4-20 HEX LN NE ZC 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 102
 


